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Periodic table

Date:Name:

Each line of the puzzle has one word hidden in a list of random letters. The blank space is a 
missing letter that belongs to that word. Decide what word is hidden in the letters and write 
in the space the missing letter. A word bank has been provided. Each word in the word 
bank appears somewhere in the puzzle.

1. Cu
2. Ne
3. Si
4. Ar
5. Au
6. K

7. Mg
8. Ni
9. Zn

10. Fe
11. C

ZINC GOLD MAGNESIUM NICKEL
POTASSIUM IRON ARGON NEON
CARBON COPPER SILICON

1. I Y B C O P P E J V T S F E L P

2. L B J W V N E O I X P V S G X J

3. X B A S I L I C N F H W E U J D

4. F B D V V L V S R G O N K X F I

5. B P T Y Q G O L O Q B N S A E I

6. I P O T A S S I M S K S K E V X

7. F G M A G N E S U M A J H R P Q

8. G U H N I C K E X V B Y C R S A

9. Z B V L M P R Z N C A W O R U N

10. M X A C B C I R N I S H B X G N

11. V N Y U C A R B N D T V K Y L M



Name: Date:

Class: Teacher:

Elements of the periodic table 
Each line of the puzzle has one word hidden in a list of random letters. The blank space is a 
missing letter that belongs to that word. Decide what word is hidden in the letters and write 
in the space the missing letter. A word bank has been provided. Each word in the word 
bank appears somewhere in the puzzle.

1. Cu

2. Ne

3. Si

4. Ar

5. Au

6. K

7. Mg

8. Ni

9. Zn

10. Fe

11. C

ZINC GOLD MAGNESIUM NICKEL

POTASSIUM IRON ARGON NEON

CARBON COPPER SILICON

1. I Y B C O P P E R J V T S F E L P

2. L B J W V N E O N I X P V S G X J

3. X B A S I L I C O N F H W E U J D

4. F B D V V L V S A R G O N K X F I

5. B P T Y Q G O L D O Q B N S A E I

6. I P O T A S S I U M S K S K E V X

7. F G M A G N E S I U M A J H R P Q

8. G U H N I C K E L X V B Y C R S A

9. Z B V L M P R Z I N C A W O R U N

10. M X A C B C I R O N I S H B X G N

11. V N Y U C A R B O N D T V K Y L M


